RD

1  4,152.54  0.00

(289+51) For Villa A2 GF work

Tax Details:  249,152.40 Material Amount :

44,847.44 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

12,000.00

0.00

Pumping charges @ 200/CMT

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES THREE LAC SIX THOUSAND  ONLY

306000.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  AS Per Requirement

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE ASSOCIATES . At 

project site office officially.